
Discipline EventDate EventName HorseNo Horse RiderNo Rider Class DR%

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60017152 REMI LIVING LEGEND 4003959 Sarah O’brien Elementary 3A 63.056

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022394 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD 1032038 Mikaela Pohlner Elementary 3A 60.139

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60006058 UNDERCOVER ALBERT 1028832 Aleisha Lorensen Elementary 3A 54.583

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40018038 DICAVALLI DECADANCE 4014006 Kimberley Webb Elementary 3B 63.75

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60017152 REMI LIVING LEGEND 4003959 Sarah O’brien Elementary 3B 61.25

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022394 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD 1032038 Mikaela Pohlner Elementary 3B 59.75

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60009015 REDWOOD DESIRE 4010243 Rosanna Relton Intermediate A 62.868

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 22000445 KINNORDY GR RUDY 1019766 Brooke Flesser Medium 4A 65.833

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60003626 FAIRBANKS SAMBA 4012895 Chloe Mcdonnell Medium 4A 62.917

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40017163 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS 1038627 Kirra-lee Ayala Medium 4A 61.319

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 71000294 JAYBEE CABOCHON 4012525 Arabella Eagles Medium 4A 60.694

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60008003 MISS OREILLY 1028832 Aleisha Lorensen Medium 4A 56.181

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60017241 TRINITY DREAMS 2113711 Frances Emmerton Medium 4A 54.306

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 71000294 JAYBEE CABOCHON 4012525 Arabella Eagles Medium 4B 67.027

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40017163 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS 1038627 Kirra-lee Ayala Medium 4B 66.216

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60003626 FAIRBANKS SAMBA 4012895 Chloe Mcdonnell Medium 4B 63.581

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 22000445 KINNORDY GR RUDY 1019766 Brooke Flesser Medium 4B 62.5

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60008003 MISS OREILLY 1028832 Aleisha Lorensen Medium 4B 55.878

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40018038 DICAVALLI DECADANCE 4014006 Kimberley Webb Novice 2A 70.089

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40017451 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4101742 Tamika Donald Novice 2A 66.25

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60012609 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY 4010897 Kayla Webb Novice 2A 65.625

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023566 WINTARA CADENCE 4009673 Ashlyn Dyer Novice 2A 65.357

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60021801 FINNISTON PARK DANTE 4101674 Taylah Noy Novice 2A 64.643

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029381 HILLCREST RUBY 1032853 Grace Collins Novice 2A 63.125

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023558 EVERSLEY CLASSIQUE 1027794 Leila Alexander Novice 2A 62.946

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60019491 FAIRBANKS BELAIR 1032682 David Stewart Novice 2A 61.339



Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60004202 GEORGE OREILLY 1028191 Lily Summers Novice 2A 60.714

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029475 IMPULSIVE PURCHASE 1019185 Jacinta Parry Novice 2A 60.536

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60003904 ELIXIR 1020175 Mitchell Cooper Novice 2A 57.321

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 20094913 GLAMOUROUS R 1028017 Alicia Dyke Novice 2A 56.339

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40018038 DICAVALLI DECADANCE 4014006 Kimberley Webb Novice 2B 67.941

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023566 WINTARA CADENCE 4009673 Ashlyn Dyer Novice 2B 64.632

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60013514 MR BANKS 4101443 Morgan Lyall Novice 2B 64.559

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 20094913 GLAMOUROUS R 1028017 Alicia Dyke Novice 2B 64.191

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022908 WINDELLA PARK MOZART 1032853 Grace Collins Novice 2B 64.044

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029475 IMPULSIVE PURCHASE 1019185 Jacinta Parry Novice 2B 63.162

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60003904 ELIXIR 1020175 Mitchell Cooper Novice 2B 62.868

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60004202 GEORGE OREILLY 1028191 Lily Summers Novice 2B 62.206

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60012609 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY 4010897 Kayla Webb Novice 2B 60.074

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40017451 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4101742 Tamika Donald Preliminary 1B 68.125

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60006799 GOSSIP BOY 1029381 Sabrina Ewing Preliminary 1B 68.036

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029381 HILLCREST RUBY 1032853 Grace Collins Preliminary 1B 66.429

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023558 EVERSLEY CLASSIQUE 1027794 Leila Alexander Preliminary 1B 65.982

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023658 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR 4013264 Ayshia Noy Preliminary 1B 65.625

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029359 OLYMPIC KING 1036502 Stella Baigrie Preliminary 1B 65.179

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60025093 WIZZ KID RF 1019113 Alise Meakins Preliminary 1B 64.911

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60027675 ROSEGLEN STORMGIRL 1032683 Amelia Stewart Preliminary 1B 64.554

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022899 GOLDFLAME 1032510 Mirran Robinson Preliminary 1B 64.286

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60012706 TREMAYNE FINE ART 1024187 Nakita Bryant Preliminary 1B 62.768

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022452 REGENCY LEO 1031759 Xanthe Smith Preliminary 1B 62.768

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60019491 FAIRBANKS BELAIR 1032682 David Stewart Preliminary 1B 62.589

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60012509 BORDERSHOW DANCE WITH ME 1037241 Francesca Greer Preliminary 1B 61.071

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60028195 LINDEN SNOWDONIA 1041001 Dakota Buchanan Preliminary 1B 60.982



Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60026113 Way out shades of destiny 1035730 Lara Roederer Preliminary 1B 58.839

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029726 R U SIMPLEE AWESOME 1036124 Georgia Nicholson Preliminary 1B 57.232

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60028097 IVY BANK BOOM 1040949 Billie Maden Preliminary 1B 52.143

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60006799 GOSSIP BOY 1029381 Sabrina Ewing Preliminary 1C 69.911

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023658 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR 4013264 Ayshia Noy Preliminary 1C 68.125

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60023558 EVERSLEY CLASSIQUE 1027794 Leila Alexander Preliminary 1C 67.321

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 40017451 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4101742 Tamika Donald Preliminary 1C 67.054

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029359 OLYMPIC KING 1036502 Stella Baigrie Preliminary 1C 66.518

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022908 WINDELLA PARK MOZART 1032853 Grace Collins Preliminary 1C 66.339

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029475 IMPULSIVE PURCHASE 1019185 Jacinta Parry Preliminary 1C 65.804

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022452 REGENCY LEO 1031759 Xanthe Smith Preliminary 1C 64.107

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60019491 FAIRBANKS BELAIR 1032682 David Stewart Preliminary 1B 62.589

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60022899 GOLDFLAME 1032510 Mirran Robinson Preliminary 1C 63.75

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60027675 ROSEGLEN STORMGIRL 1032683 Amelia Stewart Preliminary 1C 63.482

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60012706 TREMAYNE FINE ART 1024187 Nakita Bryant Preliminary 1C 63.482

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60012509 BORDERSHOW DANCE WITH ME 1037241 Francesca Greer Preliminary 1C 61.25

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60025093 WIZZ KID RF 1019113 Alise Meakins Preliminary 1C 60

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60028097 IVY BANK BOOM 1040949 Billie Maden Preliminary 1C 58.661

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60028195 LINDEN SNOWDONIA 1041001 Dakota Buchanan Preliminary 1C 57.768

Dressage 13/03/2022 CDG Dressage IQ Tag-On 60029726 R U SIMPLEE AWESOME 1036124 Georgia Nicholson Preliminary 1C 55.536


